Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/19/2024 09:00 AM | Install PO:
10/19/2024 11:00 PM | Strike Shipping Address:

calamigos ranch

Description
General

e Garden Bistro & Stand Up Tables - Jardin Du
Luxembourg - Bistro Table

23 1.2" Diam x 26"h

Garden Dining Chair - Jardin Du Luxembourg - Chair
15"W x 17"L x 33'h

Garden Dining Chair - Jardin Du Champ Elysees - Chair
17'"W x 19'L x 34'h

Garden Sofas - Dahlia Gardens - Inverted Sofa
70"W x 23"L x 41"H - Custom Frame & Cushion Color Upon Request

Coffee Tables - Nantucket - All White Round Large
40"Diam x 17"'h

— Garden Dining Tables - Sequoia Park - Natural Wood
= Wide

8'6"W x 42"L x 31"H

Console Tables - Demilune Seagrass
36.5"x 17" x 32.5"H

Bars - Boston - Complete Oval 16' - Metal

decal on bar included in cost,
paint color tbd

16'W x 30"L x 43"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Boston - Oval 4 Tear Shelves
— paint color TBD
5'1" Diam x 8'4"H - Color Upon Request

TBD
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Qtty

18

10

IN-0007640

Bluebell Events
5311 Elvira rd.
woodland Hills, ca 91364

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price Total
$200.00 T $1,400.00
$30.00 T $270.00
$30.00 T $540.00
$500.00 T $2,000.00
$250.00 T $500.00
$450.00 T $4,500.00
$200.00 T $400.00
$4,800.00 T $4,800.00
$500.00 T $500.00
Total General $14,910.00
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Description

Garden Dining Chair - Giardino Delle Rose - Chair 04
paint color TBD
18"W x 18"L x 34"H - Frame & Cushion Color Upon Request

Garden Dining Chair - Descanso Gardens - Chair
23"L x 20"W x 37"H - Frame & Cushion Color Upon Request

- _ Garden Bistro & Stand Up Tables - Descanso Gardens -
Bistro

paint color TBD
42"Diam x 29 1/2"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Small Dining Tables - Palm Springs - White Wire W/
Glass Top

35"1/2Wx 29aK &6 B H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Palm Springs - White Wire
Accent Chair

28"W x 24"L x 30"H

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

28

46

11

48

Price

$35.00

$60.00

$250.00

$250.00

$60.00

Total TBD

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$980.00

$2,760.00

$2,750.00

$2,500.00

$2,880.00

$11,870.00

$26,780.00
$0.00
$1,339.00
$803.40
$2,544.10
($0.00)
$31,466.50
($0.00)
$31,466.50
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